

#	DRG/PART No(RSB)	DESCRIPTION
1	091 02 04	Locking Bracket
2	091 02 14	Stopper
3	0910402	Rubber Bush
4	0910403	Polyamide Bush
5	0910102	Mounting Pin
6	091 01 03	wedge
7	091 01 03	Jaw-LH
8	0910105	Spring For Lever (Outer)
9	0910106	Spring For Lever (Inner)
10	0910107	LEVER Bush(PLAIN)
11	091 01 08	Adjusting Screw set
12	0910109	Spring For Jaw
13	091 01 10	Grip Bush
14	091 01 11	Allen Bolt (M12 x 1.75)
15	0910112	Jaw Pivot Pin
16	0910113	Handle Pin
17	091 01 14	Hexagonal Bolt (M16 x 2)
18	091 01 15	Castle Nut(M16 x 2)
19	0910121	Washer
20	091 01 17	Washer (For M16 Bolt)
21	091 01 18	Split Pin (Size,Ø5)
22	0910119	Washer (For handle pin)
23	091 01 20	Castle Nut (For Mounting Pins)
24	091 01 21	Washer (For Mounting Pins)
25	091 01 22	Split Pin.
26	091 01 23	Screw (M10x1.5x70)
27	091 01 24	Torsional Spring
28	091 01 25	L-Plate
29	091 01 26	Pin
30	091 01 27	Pin
31	091 01 29	Nut-M16x2
32	091 01 01	ASSY. 5TH WHEEL COUPLING